2025 SENIOR LEAGUE (12U INTERCITY) SCHEDULE

Day Date Start |Home Away Field
Monday 19-May| 6:00 |Hud Navy2 Hud Navy Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Tuesday 20-May| 6:00 J|REBiGe™ RF Gold RF-Middle School Field C
Tuesday 20-May| 6:00 |Hud Gray Hud Navy 2 Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Wednesday | 21-May| 6:00 |[RF Gold Hud Cardinal RF-Middle School Field C
Thursday 22-May| 6:00 |Hud Cardinal |REBlug | Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Friday 23-May| 6:00 [Hud Navy Hud Gray Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Day Date Start |Home Away Field
Wednesday | 28-May| 6:00 |Hud Gray RF Gotd Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Wednesday | 28-May| 6:00 (|RFBlde 3 Hud Navy 2 RF-Middle School Field E
Thursday 29-May| 6:00 |Hudson Navy Hud Cardinal Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Day Date Start |Home Away Field
Monday 2-Jun| 6:00 [Hud Cardinal Hud Navy 2 Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Tuesday 3-Jun| 6:00 |[RF Gold Hud Navy RF-Middle School Field C
Tuesday 3-Jun| 6:00 [Hud Navy2 Hud Gray Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Wednesday | 4-Jun| 6:00 |REBIue™ Hud Cardinal RF-Middle School Field E
Thursday 5-Jun 6:00 |Hud Navy RF Gold Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Friday 6-Jun| 6:00 [Hud Gray RF Blue | Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Day Date Start |Home Away Field
Monday 9-Jun 6:00 |Hud Cardinal Hud Gray Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Tuesday 10-Jun| 6:00 |REBiue" Hud Cardinal RF-Middle School Field C
Tuesday 10-Jun| 6:00 |Hud Navy Hud Navy 2 Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Wednesday | 11-Jun| 6:00 |RF Gold RFBlue RF-Middle School Field E
Thursday 12-Jun| 6:00 |Hud Gray Hud Navy Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Friday 13-Jun| 6:00 |Hud Navy 2 RF Gold Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Day Date Start |Home Away Field
Monday 16-Jun| 6:00 |Hud Navy2 RF Blue Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Tuesday 17-Jun| 6:00 |RF Gold Hud Cardinal RF-Middle School Field E
Tuesday 17-Jun 6:00 |Hud Gray Hud Navy Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Wednesday | 18-Jun| 6:00 [rBF Blue | Hud Gray RF-Middle School Field C
Thursday 19-Jun 6:00 |Hud Navy RF Gold Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Friday 20-Jun| 6:00 |Hud Cardinal Hud Navy 2 Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Day Date Start |Home Away Field
Monday 23-Jun| 6:00 [Hud Navy 2 RF Gold Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Tuesday 24-Jun| 6:00 |REBIliEn Hud Navy RF-Middle School Field C
Tuesday 24-Jun| 6:00 |[Hud Cardinal Hud Gray Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Monday 30-Jun| 5:30-7:00 [Hud Navy PRACTICE Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Monday 30-Jun| 7:00-8:30 [Hud Navy Gray PRACTICE Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Tuesday 1-Jul| 5:30-7:00 |Hud Gray PRACTICE Hudson Town Hall - Lower
Tuesday 1-Jul| 7:00-8:30 |Hud Cardinal PRACTICE Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Day Date Start |Home Away Field
Monday 7-Jul| 6:00 |Hud Cardinal |RF Blue Hudson Town Hall - Upper




Tuesday 8-Jul| 6:00 [RF Gold Hud Cardinal RF-Middle School Field C
Tuesday 8-Jull 6:00 |Hud Navy?2 Hud Gray Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Wednesday 9-Jul| 600 |RFBIie’ Hud Navy RF-Middle School Field C
Thursday 10-Jul 6:00 |Hud Navy Hud Navy 2 Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Friday 11-Jull 6:00 |Hud Gray RF Gold Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Day Date Start |Home Away Field
Monday 14-Jul|  6:00 |Hud Navy 2 |RF Blue Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Tuesday 15-Jul| 6:00 |REBIigs Hud Gray RF-Middle School Field C
Tuesday 15-Jull 6:00 |Hud Cardinal RF Gold Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Wednesday | 16-Jul| 6:00 |[RF Gold Hud Navy 2 RF-Middle School Field C
Thursday 17-Jull 6:00 |Hud Gray Hud Navy Hudson Town Hall - Upper
Friday 18-Jul| 6:00 |Hud Navy Hud Cardinal Hudson Town Hall - Upper

* 12U Intercity Tournament (7/21-7/26 - Schedule TBD)
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